55 -fitl".iusol2026
Dated olf-0>-2026

Sanction is hereby accorded under Rule ls(lXAXd) of G'P Fund (Central
Services) Rules, 1950 read with office Memorandum No: 0312l2Ol7'P&PW(D(ii)
dated: O7-O3-2017 to the grant of G. P. Fund Withdrawal (Non'Refundable) of Rs.

3,50,000/- (Rupees three lac fifty thousand only) in favour of Shri Mohammad Abid
designated computer Assistant out of his c.P.Fund computer code 710108552 to
enable hinr to defray the expertses in connection with Purchase ofconsumer durables,

The balance at the crcdit of the subscriber as on ending l2/2O25 is detailed